Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/09/2017 and 30/09/2017

Payee Name
HMRC

OCC Pension
WODC

WODC

Prysebros Ltd
Chubb Fire & Security
Staff Pay

Ellis Whittam Ltd
Kingsley Smith
Siemens Financial
Freeths LLP

OALC

Carter Jonas

Amount Paid
£580.67
£1176.69
£1292.00
£1123.74
£514.80
£1518.14
£3696.39
£3055.50
£1500.00
£659.52
£2131.20
£994.20

£3424.05

Transaction Details
PAYE

Pension

Rates

Playground Inspections
Weed clearance
Fire Safety

Payroll

HR Contract

Pre- Judicial Review
Photocopier lease
Legal Fees

Training

Fees + Maintenance



