Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/09/2017 and 30/09/2017

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
HMRC	£580.67	PAYE
OCC Pension	£1176.69	Pension
WODC	£1292.00	Rates
WODC	£1123.74	Playground Inspections
Prysebros Ltd	£514.80	Weed clearance
Chubb Fire & Security	£1518.14	Fire Safety
Staff Pay	£3696.39	Payroll
Ellis Whittam Ltd	£3055.50	HR Contract
Kingsley Smith	£1500.00	Pre- Judicial Review
Siemens Financial	£659.52	Photocopier lease
Freeths LLP	£2131.20	Legal Fees
OALC	£994.20	Training
Carter Jonas	£3424.05	Fees + Maintenance